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CBSE Affiliation No: 243039'1.

Notice No. DP 5B,/25-26/AA5 Date: 03-04-2025

NOTICE FOR CLASSES V - XI

Dear Parents,

Warm Greetings from Delhi Public School, Barasat fraternity!

Kindly be informed about the extra classee to be held on firet and fourth Saturday of the current
month (April) i.e. 05.04.205 anil26.M.XXL5 repectively.

Students will come in house dresses. F{owever, exceptions can be made for the newly admitted
sfudents who have not received the house dresses yet.

NOTE: SCHOOL HOURS FOR SATURDAYS EXTRA CLASSES WILL BE FROM 9:fi) A.M TO 1:00

P,M

Your cooperation in adhering to the schedule will be highly appreciated. For any clarifications, please

contact the school office during working hours.

Please find the attached schedule lot 5.4.T25.

Attendance is Compulsory on these days.

Warm Regards,

Io\u,t ,

PRINCIPAL

I PUBLIC SCHOOL

BARASAT

u

Ms. Joyeeta Majumder
Principal
Delhi Publie School, Barasat

Unit of: M/S Maa Saraswati Gyan Mandir Education Society, Pirgacha, taki Road, P.O.- Badu, P.S.- Duttapukur,

North 24 Parganas, (olkata - 700 128 I +91 33 6820 4454 I 55, B +91 98361 23331 I 98749 2350fJ
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SECTION I,VISE TIME TABLE FOR 05.04.2A25

Period
CLAS
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1.ST

9:00am-
9:40am

2ND

9:40am -
L0.20am

1.0:20am

10{0am

3RD

10:40 AM-
11:20 AM

BREAK

\1t2O AM-
L2:00 AM

4TH

1.2:00AM-
12:20 PM

5TH

12220 pm-
L:00 pm
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GENERAL
QUTZ

VB GENERAL
QUIZ

VC GENERAL
QUTZ

VIA ART &
CRAFT

VIB
ART &
CRAFT

VII A INSTRUME
NT

VII B MUSIC

VIIIA DANCE

VIIIB DANCE

IXA GEO

IXB GEO

X ENG

XI MATHS
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